
z]o/ lsQf g+=

b]lv ;Dd

1 1 s[lif lasf; a}+s ln= d'=sf=/fdzfxky sf&df)*f} 1 218100 290130

2 2 8f= ltns /fjn led;]guf]nf 10 sf&df)*f} 218101 218300 200

3 3 pQd k|;fb af:sf]6f afg]Zj/ 10 sf&df)*f} 218301 218500 200

4 4 b]a]Gb| k|tfk zfx afg]Zj/ 10 sf&df)*f} 218501 218700 200

5 5 pQd gf/fo0f >]i7 sf&df)*f} 218701 218900 200

6 6 dfwj k|;fb pkfWofo 218901 219100 200

7 8 e/t s'df/ kf]v/]n led;]guf]nf 10 sf&df)*f} 219301 219500 200

8 18 d's'Gb dfg k|wfg 221301 221500 200

9 19 ;'o{ k|sfz xf8f sf] ]̂Zj/ 10 sf&df)*f} 221501 221700 200

10 21 k|]d axfb'/ >]i7 221901 222100 200

11 22 lbn a:g]t ^f]vf 5, wfkf;L 222101 222300 200

12 25 c?0f /fh >]i7 222701 222900 200

13 33 ad las|d a:Goft 224301 224500 200

14 36 aR5/fh tft]8 224901 225100 200

15 41 of]u]Gb| k|;fb /]UdL d"= sf= a}lsé 247861 247870 10

16 51 /fhg yfkf d"= sf= d'Nof°g 253851 253890 40

17 64 Clif z]v/ >]i7 d"= sf= hgzlQm 255431 255440 10

18 70 ;/:jtL sfsL{ x]^f}*f 2 dsjfgk"/ 255991 256020 30

19 74 lk|o bz{g 9'+ufgf d"= sf= d'Nof°g 256851 256870 20

20 78 zlQm aNnj >]i7 ;"= lg= sf= hgsk"/ 256991 257020 30

21 85 lagfos /fh kGt d"= sf= d'Nof°g 257681 257690 10

22 86 k|df]b kf}8]n ;"= lg= sf= e}/xjf 257691 257710 20

23 88 dx]Gb| k|;fb k+yL d"= sf= laQo Aoj:yfkg 257741 257750 10

24 92 ;'dg s'df/ l;+x a}lsé k'tnL;*s 258651 258660 10

25 93 ;/f]h clwsf/L ;"= lg= sf= kf]v/f 258661 258690 30

26 95 >Lw/ bf; >]i7 a}lsé a'^jn 258841 258870 30

27 99 3'/g 7fs'/ nIdLk"/ acf}^f 7 wg"iff 258931 258940 10

l;=g+= z]o/wgLsf] gfd b:tvt&]ufgf 
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28 102 lzj/fd sf]O{/fnf cf}/xL 3 dxf]Q/L 259641 259650 10

29 112 k|]d axfb'/ s'dfn efg" 4 tgx+" 262251 262260 10

30 113 sdn axfb'/ sfo:y zfvf nugv]n 262261 262270 10

31 116 lbAoZj/ dfg >]i7 d"= sf= d'Nof°g 262421 262430 10

32 123 /fhg k|;fb l3ld/] latf{ 3 df]/é 264351 264380 30

33 127 lzj k|;fb rf}nfufO{ vLDtL 4 /fd]%fk 266421 267170 750

34 128 lzj clwsf/L zfvf eQmk"/ 267171 267370 200

35 129 ;/:jtL sdf{rfo{ a}lsé nugv]n 267371 267550 180

36 130 s]bf/ k|;fb v/]n e'Dn'^f/ 1 sfe|] 267551 267890 340

37 131 rf]n]Gb| /fh clwsf/L a}lsé /Tgkfs{ 267891 267900 10

38 132 zDe' axfb'/ hL= ;L= ssgL 8 g"jfsf]^ 267901 267920 20

39 140 s[i0f k|;fb k|;fO{ e^f}/L 5 /fd]%fk 269971 269980 10

40 141 OGb| axfb'/ kGt tf]/fof+ 7 b}n]v 269981 270180 200

41 142 xf]d axfb'/ yfkf p=sf= bofgu/ ?kGb]xL 270181 270280 100

42 144 >df]b bf; >]i7 sf&df)*f} 15 %fpgL 270291 270300 10

43 147 dxn sfhL of]un d'=;f=sf= sf&df)*f} 270451 270470 20

44 148 nId0f dfg k|wfg ;f=ls=cf= vf]n]uf+p g"jfsf]^ 270471 270480 10

45 152 6]s gfy sfkm\n] zf=sf= afnfh" 270551 270560 10

46 153 z+s/ /fh kf08] p=sf= a'(flgns)& 270561 270570 10

47 154 u0f]z lu/L gof+ afg]Zj/ 34 sf&df)*f} 270571 270580 10

48 160 lx/f axfb'/ k'tjf/ n"e" 2 nlntk'/ 270721 270730 10

49 163 OZj/L bf; hf]zL ef]n (f]sf 9 nlntk"/ 270791 270800 10

50 164 uf]kfn yfkf zfvf nugv]n 270801 270810 10

51 165 a]b Jof; l;+x zfvf nugv]n 270811 270820 10

52 166 hLt axfb'/ yfkf afx'g*f*f 6 \ndh'é 270821 270830 10

53 167 lztn rGb| kf}8]n efg" 2 tgx+" 270831 270840 10

54 169 Zofd sfhL kf}8]n afnfsf]^ 9 eQmk'/ 270851 270860 10

55 170 k"0f{ axfb'/ yfkf l;?^f/ 9 eQmk"/ 270861 270870 10

56 171 df]xg lanf; k+t lrlt 2 ndh'é 270871 270880 10

57 172 /fd]Zj/ bjf8L w'jfsf]̂  2 wfl*é 270881 270910 30
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58 177 /fd k|;fb ;fksf]6f k;f]{gL 5 k/fnL 271371 271420 50

59 181 lblnk s'df/ uf}td hgsk"/ 4 wg'iff 271791 271800 10

60 182 >LsfGt nfn zfx adlk^f 5 l;/xf 271801 271810 10

61 186 s]bf/ gfy Gof}kfg] u}*fsf]^ 1 k/f;L 273161 273270 110

62 187 dg xl/ cfrfo{ e/tk"/ 11 lrtjg 273271 273280 10

63 188 l;2L /Tg ah|frfo{ sf&df)*f} 19 sf&df)*f} 273281 273290 10

64 189 ;To gf/fo0f /fjn e}n$L 6, ;nf{xL 273291 273300 10

65 190 gf/fo0f k|;fb ;fksf]6f ;fd^L 2, g'jfsf]^ 273301 273310 10

66 191 z}n]Gb| k|;fb l3ld/] ;"?éf 9 emfkf 273311 273330 20

67 192 g'tg /fh /fO{ kfn'é^f/ 8 uf]vf{ 273331 273360 30

68 193 /fd afa' kf08] zf=sf= uh'/L wflbé 273361 273370 10

69 196 led k|;fb u}/] e/tk"/ 7 lrtjg 273431 273450 20

70 197 k'?iff]td v8\sf em?jf/f;L 2 nlntk"/ 273451 273460 10

71 199 nf]s axfb'/ aflgof+ Hofld/] 3 cf]vn(+"uf 273511 273560 50

72 200 s[i0f k|;fb 1jfnL yfgklt 1, u'NdL 273561 273660 100

73 201 x]dGt k/fh'nL zf=sf= eQmk"/ 273661 273670 10

74 202 tf/f k|;fb hf]zL 273671 273680 10

75 203 e/t axfb'/ a:g]t x]^f}*f 7 dsjfgk"/ 273681 273690 10

76 205 zDe' k|;fb zdf{ p=sf= rf}#*f 273701 273710 10

77 209 lai0f' axfb'/ yfkf eLd;]guf]nf 34 sf&df)*f} 273871 273880 10

78 212 k':ts /fh cf]emf la/f^gu/ 15 df]/é 273901 273910 10

79 214 s]bf/ k|;fb ;Tofn vf]kf;L 4 sfe|] 273921 273930 10

80 215 z/0f axfb'/ s]= ;L= df^L 6 bf]nvf 273931 273940 10

81 218 zflGt k|;fb bxfn sfe|] 6 bf]nvf 273971 273980 10

82 220 sfh' s'df/ s]= ;L= rl/sf]^ bf]nvf 273991 274000 10

83 221 g/ dfg >]i7 p=sf= bf]nvf 274001 274010 10

84 222 eujfg lai6 dx]Gb| rtL $ sfe|] 274011 274020 10

85 224 a[if axfb'/ a'9fyf]sL rl/sf]^ 7 bf]nvf 274031 274040 10

86 225 u0f]z axfb'/ tfdfË ldh]{ 2 bf]nvf 274041 274050 10

87 227 lzj k|;fb pk|]tL gfDb" 1 bf]nvf 274061 274070 10

Page 3



z]o/ lsQf g+=

b]lv ;Dd
l;=g+= z]o/wgLsf] gfd b:tvt&]ufgf 

z]=k|= 

k=g+=

z]= ls= 

;+Vof

88 231 /fd a[If d+8n t]g'jf k^L 7 l;/xf 274261 274270 10

89 232 e'jg las|d clwsf/L vgfnrf]s 5 sfe|] 274271 274280 10

90 235 /fd axfb'/ ahufO{ pu|r)*Lgfnf 5 sfe|] 274371 274380 10

91 236 kGraL/ AoGhgsf/ Rof;n 9 nlntk'/ 274381 274580 200

92 237 t]h axfb'/ a'9fyf]sL l;+xb]jL 8 cf]vn("+uf 274581 274590 10

93 238 /fh' b'nfn *s'jf 5 sfe|] 274591 274600 10

94 239 uf]laGb axfb'/ aflgof kfn'é^f/ 9 uf]vf{ 274601 274610 10

95 240 xl/ k|;fb Gof}kfg] af*]uf+p 3 l;Gw'kfNrf]s 274611 274620 10

96 244 km'/ gfdUofn z]kf{ Zofdf 8 bf]nvf 274701 274710 10

97 248 km'/lËdf z]kf{ 274821 274830 10

98 249 Ps axfb'/ a:g]t ;"gf/kfgL 1 /fd]%fk 274831 274860 30

99 250 xl/ k|;fb 9sfn af;af/L 4 l;Gw'kfNrf]s 274861 274880 20

100 251 k|]d k|;fb uf}td ;Tok'/ -u_8 /f]tx^ 274881 274910 30

101 252 dw';'bg k|;fb s"O{s]n jfn'[jf^f/ 1 sf&df)*f} 274911 274940 30

102 255 k|]d lanf; b]jsf]6f eL/sf]^ 2 uf]/vf 275091 275140 50

103 257 ;f/bf k|;fb 9sfn efg' 2 tgx"+ 275191 275200 10

104 259 dx]Zj/ nfn >]i7 n'e' 5 nlntk'/ 275301 275310 10

105 260 gf/fo0f k|;fb rf}nfufO{ rf}/kfn 9 sfe|] 275311 275320 10

106 261 gf/fo0f zdf{ dbLs'jf 4 kj{t 275321 275330 10

107 263 uf]laGb k|;fb rfkfufO{ ;"=lg=sf= sf&df)*f} 275341 275350 10

108 264 lai0f' /fd yfkf ;"=lg=sf= sf&df)*f} 275351 275360 10

109 266 s]bf/ gfy skfnL ;"=lg=sf= sf&df)*f} 275491 275500 10

110 268 /fd axfb'/ du|ftL zf=sf= lrtjg 275551 275590 40

111 269 s[i0f k|;fb clwsf/L zf=sf= /+u]nL 275591 275600 10

112 270 ;+lhj kf}8]n cr]n]af]̂  8 ndh'é 275601 275610 10

113 271 hgs k|;fb clwsf/L a}lsé gf/fo)f#f^ 275611 275620 10

114 272 b|f]0ff /fh lu/L kfn'é^f/ 6 uf]/vf 275621 275630 10

115 274 k|lbk s'df/ zfx a"Bfl;+xf 8 g'jfsf]^ 275651 275660 10

116 275 ;f]d gfy kf]v/]n wfjf 7 uf]/vf 275661 275690 30

117 276 /fhg k|;fb a/fn rGb|lgufxk"/ 6 /f]tx^ 275691 275740 50
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118 277 cd/ axfb'/ k'8f;}gL lhlnª 2 g"jfsf]^ 275741 275750 10

119 279 efO{ sfhL lqkf7L ;"Gb/ahf/ 9 ndh"é 275761 275770 10

120 280 laZj xl/ hf]zL em'DtLrf]s 9 uf]/vf 275771 275820 50

121 282 df]xg k|;fb cfrfo{ a*Lv]n 9 nlntk'/ 275921 276000 80

122 291 df]xg k|;fb l3ld/] hf]/kf^L 3 sf&df)*f} 278121 278320 200

123 293 påf/ s'df/ zdf{ rfjlxn 7 sf&df)*f} 278821 278830 10

124 295 /fhf /fd cof{n rfjlxn 7 sf&df)*f} 279081 279090 10

125 299 lgd{nf s'df/L /f0ff l*NnLahf/ 32 sf&df)*f} 279811 279850 40

126 302 lvn]Gb| dl0f Gof}kfg] a}lsé nugv]n 279921 279970 50

127 314 k|1f k|;fb nfsfF}n a}lsé &d]n 282121 282320 200

128 326 /fh]Gb| zdf{ hf]/kf^L 4 sf&df)*f} 283481 283520 40

129 328 ;/nf Gof}kfg] a}lsé k'tnL;*s 283541 283690 150

130 329 7fs'/ k|;fb clwsf/L a}lsé k'tnL;*s 283691 283700 10

131 330 ;/nf pkfWofo a}lsé k'tnL;*s 283701 283760 60

132 331 OGb| k|;fb g]kfn &'nf] l;/jf 9 l;Gw"kfNrf]s 283761 283990 230

133 338 hgfw{g sfsL{ d'=sf= c;"nL 284951 284960 10

134 340 lbkf sf]O{/fnf a}lsé afg]Zj/ 284981 285000 20

135 351 uf]kfn lu/L tf]jfé 1 Ko"&fg 285951 286070 120

136 352 efg' eQm hf]zL l/d 6 j}t*L 286071 286120 50

137 353 zfGtf l/dfn g]kfnu+h 13 af+s] 286121 286220 100

138 354 xl/ k|;fb uf}td dfgk'/ 3 alb{of 286221 286260 40

139 355 an axfb'/ v8\sf hfgsLgu/ 6 s}nfnL 286261 286270 10

140 357 bf]0f{ k|;fb Gof}kfg] x][s'nL 3 bfé 286351 286360 10

141 358 e/t s'df/ a'9fyf]sL wgf}̂ L 3 bfé 286361 286370 10

142 359 ladn axfb'/ >]i7 sflnsfcfbz{ 5 afUn'é 286371 286400 30

143 360 a;Gt s'df/ zdf{ nfndl^of 2 bfé 286401 286410 10

144 361 t]h s'df/ dNn l;tfk'/ 4 af+s] 286411 286420 10

145 364 s]zj k|;fb zdf{ u'nl/of 1 alb{of 286481 286500 20

146 365 k"0f{ axfb'/ hf]uL *f*fuf+p 5 ;Nofg 286501 286510 10

147 366 czf]s s'df/ >]i7 %fkfIf]q 8 ;Nofg 286511 286540 30
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148 367 If]q axfb'/ ;]h'jfn /f]jf 3 d'u' 286541 286600 60

149 368 e'ld /fh cof{n ;'*f 1 s+rgk"/ 286601 286630 30

150 369 e]if /fh l/hfn lq/f]sf 7 Ko'&fg 286631 286650 20

151 371 /fd rGb| kf08] slkna:t' 4 slkna:t' 286671 286680 10

152 372 dSsL x;g d";ndfg l;+h'jf 1 slkna:t' 286681 286700 20

153 373 alb| k|;fb /]UdL l^sfk'/ 9 s}nfnL 286701 286730 30

154 374 lnnf gfy clwsf/L dfgk'/ 1 alb{of 286731 286750 20

155 375 xl/ /fd rf}w/L u'nl/of 1 alb{of 286751 286770 20

156 376 /fh s'df/ >]i7 s[i)fk'/ s^L 5 l;/xf 286771 286780 10

157 377 b]j /fh cfrfo{ nIdLk"/ 3 bf+u 286781 286820 40

158 379 wg /fh zfxL >Lsf]^ 2 d'u' 286841 286850 10

159 380 lgkf /fd k/fh'nL t"N;Lk"/ 4 bf+u 286851 286860 10

160 381 dbg s'df/ kf08] lqe'jg gu/ 1 bf+u 286861 286870 10

161 382 s]zj /fh kGt /fdk"/ 7 bf+u 286871 286880 10

162 383 bfdf]b/ e§ bz/yrGb| 3 a}t*L 286881 287020 140

163 384 wg axfb'/ a'9fyf]sL lzju(L 7 slkna:t" 287021 287120 100

164 387 cof]Wof k|;fb ofbj xs{o{" 7 gjnk/f;L 287721 287740 20

165 388 ;'/]z sdn kf]v/]n lahf}̂ L 6 bfé 287741 287760 20

166 390 xl/ eQm uf}td 287861 287880 20

167 391 dg ?k zfxL ./f]nf 7 sflnsf]^ 287881 287890 10

168 392 wgdn s§]n h'sf]^ 7 afh'/f 287891 287900 10

169 393 df]xg s'df/ If]qL lqe"jga:tL 3 s+rgk"/ 287901 287910 10

170 394 dxfgGb rf}nfufO{ sflts:jfdL 9 h"Dnf 287911 287920 10

171 395 u+uf k|;fb rf}nfufO{ nfd|f 4 h"Dnf 287921 287930 10

172 396 s]zj /fh cfrfo{ rGbggfy 2 h"Dnf 287931 287960 30

173 397 rGb| axfb'/ 6+8g la^af; 2 u'NdL 287961 287970 10

174 398 s[i0f s'df/ rf}xfg laBfgu/ 8 slkna:t' 287971 287980 10

175 399 wg aL/ a'9f sgsf;'Gb/L 4 h'Dnf 287981 288030 50

176 400 gj /fh pkfWofo sOsf 3 c%fd 288031 288080 50

177 401 /fd afa' ofbj wg'iffwfd 7 wg'iff 288081 288100 20
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178 402 ljho /fh clwsf/L e/tk'/ 2 lrtjg 288101 288130 30

179 403 zq'3g zfx l;udf/L 6 wg'iff 288131 288140 10

180 404 lvn' k|;fb e08f/L d}gfkf]v/L 5 alb{of 288141 288150 10

181 405 laZj gfy kf}8]n d}gfkf]v/L 9 alb{of 288151 288180 30

182 406 lai0f' axfb'/ sfsL{ ls;fggu/ 1 dxf]Q/L 288181 288230 50

183 407 hd'gf kf08] d+unk'/ lr\tjg 288231 288280 50

184 408 lx/f gGb ld> ufO{#f^ 4 pbok'/ 288281 288290 10

185 409 hu gfy l3ld/] lj/f^gu/ 10 df]/é 288291 288310 20

186 410 of]u]Gb| zfxgL lsnfxuf]^ 1 wg'iff 288311 288330 20

187 411 vg]Zj/ k|;fb rf}w/L vbsfxL 3 l;/fxf 288331 288340 10

188 412 /fwf lagf]b zdf{ tNnf]uf]bf/ 5 wg'iff 288341 288360 20

189 413 od'gf nfn s0f{ dx]zk'/ 6 l;/xf 288361 288370 10

190 414 s[i0f k|;fb rf}nfufO{ ksln 6 ;'g;/L 288371 288380 10

191 415 /fh s'df/ kf]]v/]n ?kgu/ 1 ;Kt/L 288381 288400 20

192 416 ;To gf/fo0f rf}w/L hugk'/ 5 ;Kt/L 288401 288410 10

193 417 kf]if /fh e§f/fO{ nfdL*f*f 8 vf]̂ fé 288411 288420 10

194 418 8Da/ s'df/ s]= ;L= vfa' 5 pbok'/ 288421 288430 10

195 419 s]zj k|;fb kf}8]n lj/f^gu/ 5 df]/é 288431 288450 20

196 420 u0f]z s'df/ k|wfg d'uf 8 wgs'^f 288451 288470 20

197 421 s]zj h+u yfkf x/Lk''/ 8 ;nf{xL 288471 288480 10

198 423 eLd k|;fb pkfWofo ./fhlj/fh 6 ;Kt/L 288511 288560 50

199 424 g/]Gb| k|;fb Gof}kfg] w/fg 17 ;'G;/L 288561 288580 20

200 426 x't gfy bxfn s^f/L 8 pbok'/ 288611 288660 50

201 427 /fd afa' sfsL{ lténf 4 ;f]n' 288661 288860 200

202 428 s'df/ >]i7 ;'sfhf]/ 6 /fd]%fk 288861 289060 200

203 429 uf]kfn k|;fb a/fn hgsk"/ 11 wg'iff 289061 289210 150

204 430 s]zj 7fs'/ #f]*#f; 3 wg'iff 289211 289220 10

205 431 pd]z rfln;] ./fhlj/fh 8 ;Kt/L 289221 289230 10

206 432 /fd k|sfz d+8n km'na/Lof 7 l;/fxf 289231 289240 10

207 433 /d]z s'df/ sfsL{ a]bfufj/ 6 wg'iff 289241 289250 10
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208 434 /fd lsz'g ltjf/L a*x/fdfg 1 l;/xf 289251 289260 10

209 435 lzj xl/ sfsL{ hfgsLgu/ 1 ;nf{xlL 289261 289270 10

210 436 x]d gfy emf u}*fe]/k/ 1 dxf]Q/L 289271 289280 10

211 437 /fh s'df/ zfx c;gk'/ 6 l;/fxf 289281 289290 10

212 438 /fd s[kfn d+8n aygxf 8 ;Kt/L 289291 289300 10

213 439 gGb uf]kfn kf08] cfn'af/L 7 slkna:t' 289301 289320 20

214 441 dx]Gb| s'df/ eut Og?jf km'njf/Lof 9 ;Kt/L 289341 289350 10

215 442 /fd cf}tf/ dxtf] nIdLk'/ 1 l;/fxf 289351 289360 10

216 445 /fd axfb'/ st'jfn a*x/fdfg 3 l;/xf 289401 289410 10

217 446 lagf]b s'df/ kf]v/]n wd{k'/ 9 ;Kt/L 289411 289420 10

218 447 laGb]Zj/ k|;fb l;+x anxf 7 l;/fxf 289421 289430 10

219 448 ;Ltf /fd rf}w/L nfxfg 8 l;/fxf 289431 289440 10

220 449 Zofd;'Gb/ k|;fb zfx dxf]Q/L 6 dxf]Q/L 289441 289450 10

221 450 /fd gf/fo0f ofbj nfxfg 8 l;/fxf 289451 289460 10

222 451 /fd ;]js zfx df]tfx 6 l;/fxf 289461 289470 10

223 452 dgs 7fs'/ nu*Luf]& 2 l;/fxf 289471 289480 10

224 454 xl/ gf/fo0f zfx hgsk"/ 1 wg'iff 289531 289540 10

225 455 ho k|sfz emf hgsk'/ 12 wg'iff 289541 289550 10

226 457 kml0fGb| k|;fb kf]v/]n ?kgu/ 5 ;Kt/L 289601 289650 50

227 458 z'lzn nfn s0f{ k/]{jf 3 wg'iff 289651 289670 20

228 459 dft[sf k|;fb cfrfo{ tf]kfuf%L 8 emfkf 289671 289680 10

229 460 sNkgf cfrfo{ tf]kfuf%L 8 emfkf 289681 289690 10

230 461 lnn axfb'/ /fO{ la/f^gu/ 12 df]/é 289691 289710 20

231 462 laho /fh kf]v/]n a ]̂Zj/ 1 wg'iff 289711 289720 10

232 463 Zofd xl/ zdf{ hgsk'/ 10 wg'iff 289721 289730 10

233 464 /fh]Gb| dxtf] kz'kltgu/ 6 df]xQ/L 289731 289740 10

234 465 sfzL s'df/ ofbj hgsk'/ 2 wg"iff 289741 289750 10

235 468 /fdf s[kfn dx/f ]&f*Llemdf 1 wg'iff 289851 289860 10

236 471 nIdL gf/fo0f /fpt ;xbjf 2 dxf]Q/L 290411 290430 20

237 474 d's]z s'df/ kf]v/]n km'na/Lof 6 l;/fxf 291031 291040 10
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238 476 lhj5 emf v'^fkLk/f&L 6 dxf]Q/L 291251 291280 30

239 477 g/]Gb| axfb'/ >]i7 afnfh' 16 sf&df)*f} 291281 291480 200

240 478 ;To gf/fo0f dxf;]7 s'of{ 6 wg'iff 291481 291580 100

241 479 u0f]z zfx hgsk'/ 2 wg"iff 291581 291630 50

242 481 /fd rGb| zfx hgsk'/ 10 wg'iff 291651 291660 10

243 482 uf]kfn lul/ ;b'jfdx]Gb|gu/ 1 wgiff 291661 291670 10

244 484 ;'af]w emf nudf 1 wg'iff 291721 291770 50

245 485 ladn k|;fb zfx dvgfx 4 wg'iff 291771 291780 10

246 487 /f3a]Gb| s'df/ rf}w/L agf}nL 4 dxf]Q/L 291841 291860 20

247 488 pk]Gb| zdf{ cGsf/ 9 dxf]Q/L 291861 291910 50

248 489 /fdnvg bf; hgsk'/ 16 wg'iff 291911 291920 10

249 490 /fdflzif /fpt x+;k'/ s&sk'/;f 6 wg'iff 291921 291940 20

250 491 /fd s[i0f d+8n gf}afvf]/ k|;fxl 8 wg'iff 291941 291970 30

251 492 d'/f/L k|;fb e§/fO{ e/tk'/ 4 dxf]Q/L 291971 291990 20

252 493 xl/ lai0f' dNn e/tk'/ 8 wg'iff 291991 292010 20

253 494 xl/cf]d k|;fb zdf{ tNnf]uf]bf/ 6 wg'iff 292011 292030 20

254 496 /fd cz]Zj/ l;Gxf xQL;jf{ 8 dxf]Q/L 292351 292360 10

255 497 b]j gf/fo0f l;+x e/tk'/ 9 dxf]Q/L 292361 292370 10

256 498 pbo z+s/ låa]bL x/Lx/k'/ 4 k;f{ 292371 292380 10

257 499 lai0f' nfn >]i7 hgsk'/ 3 wg'iff 292381 292400 20

258 502 df]xg k|;fb pkfWofo sfkm\n]  wg'iff 292431 292440 10

259 503 /fw]Zofd l;+x af;pwf]/)f 3 ;nf{xL 292441 292450 10

260 504 dgf]h s'df/ l;+x zfGtLk'/ 6 wg'iff 292451 292460 10

261 505 huGgfy k|;fb pkfWofo hgsk'/ 9 wg'iff 292461 292470 10

262 507 k'0f{ gf/fo0f dfgGw/ hgsk'/ 10 wg'iff 292501 292510 10

263 508 efujt k|;fb zfx dlxgfk'/ 1 ;nf{xL 292511 292520 10

264 509 t]h gf/fo0f /fo ;lndk'/ 8 ;nf{xL 292521 292530 10

265 510 nfn axfb'/ ofbj tf/fk'u] l;;L{kf 2 wg'iff 292531 292550 20

266 511 /fd Osjfn ofbj xQL;jf{ 7 dxf]Q/L 292551 292560 10

267 512 od'gf k|;fb dxtf] x&Lk'/ x&u'*f 6 wg'iff 292561 292580 20
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268 513 uf]gf}/ sfk8 b'd/Lof 3 ;nf{xL 292581 292590 10

269 515 dlxw/ ´f t'N;Lk''/ 8 l;/fxf 292611 292660 50

270 516 ef]h/fh cfrfo{ hgsk'/ 9 wg'iff 292661 292810 150

271 517 kz'ktL rf}w/L gfu/fO{g 6 wgiff 292811 292830 20

272 518 cf]d k|sfz uf]x{t nem* 1 wg'iff 292831 292850 20

273 519 ;f]df/y ofbj hgsk'/ 16 wg'iff 292851 292860 10

274 520 g/]Gb| s'df/ dlNns aubx 2 dxf]Q/L 292861 292880 20

275 521 /fdk|af]w 7fs'/ xnvf]&L 3 dxf]Q/L 292881 292900 20

276 522 rGb| b]j ld> vu'/L 6 wg'iff 292901 292910 10

277 523 /fh]Gb| k|;fb e§ hgsk'/ 2 wg"iff 292911 292920 10

278 524 v]w? rf}w/L l;d/bxL 3 dxf]Q/L 292921 292930 10

279 525 lktfDa/ /fh pkfWofo ubf/ 6 wg'iff 292931 292940 10

280 526 /fd rl/q dxf;]7 ;]jfnf 6 wg'iff 292941 292950 10

281 527 /fh b]a dxtf] hn]Zj/ 4 dxf]Q/L 292951 292960 10

282 528 b]a /fh rf}nfufO{ bf]ygf 5 l;/xf 292961 292970 10

283 529 /f]r /fh zdf{ x/Lk'/ 7 ;nf{xL 292971 293070 100

284 530 a?0f las|d /f0ff ;'Gb/k'/ 9 dxf]Q/L 293071 293080 10

285 531 af;' b]a l;+x d]#gfylu/xnf 4 dxf]Q/L 293081 293100 20

286 532 gfu]Gb| k|;fb u'Ktf bd/Loflk/xf 4 /f}txt 293101 293200 100

287 533 e/t s'df/ >]i7 hgsk'/ 4 wg'iff 293201 293220 20

288 535 uf]kL k|;fb lzjx/] uf]ljGbk''[/ 4 wg'iff 293241 293260 20

289 536 w|'j gf/fo0f 7fs'/ g'gl;kfxL ;dfh 4 wg'iff 293261 293270 10

290 537 zq'3g k|;fb zfx ]/fhlj/fh 1 ;Kt/L 293271 293370 100

291 538 /fd gf/fo0f ofbj uf]kfnk'/ 5 wg'iff 293371 293380 10

292 539 tk]Zj/ zfx vh'/LrGxf 6 wg'iff 293381 293400 20

293 540 l;tf/fd nfn b]j rs/L 1 ;Kt/L 293401 293410 10

294 543 pk]Gb| gf/fo0f d08n l%nd;fxf 1 ;Kt/L 293461 293560 100

295 545 Zofd axfb'/ yfkf ./fhlj/fh 3 ;Kt/L 293611 293630 20

296 546 a}Bgfy axfb'/ vgfn ./fhlj/fh 5 ;Kt/L 293631 293640 10

297 547 8Da/ gf/fo0f zfx dw'jfk'/ 8 ;Kt/L 293641 293650 10
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298 548 nf]s gfy 9sfn ufO{#f^ 3 pbok'/ 293651 293660 10

299 549 rt'/ gf/fo0f zfx ./fhlj/fh 6 ;Kt/L 293661 293710 50

300 552 uf]laGb k|;fb kf]v/]n Og?jf 2 ;'G;/L 293801 293810 10

301 553 /fd :jf/y ofbj ./fhk'/ 2 l;/fxf 293811 293840 30

302 554 /fh]Gb| s'df/ nfdf ./fdbx 9 l;/fxf 293841 293850 10

303 556 laho s'df/ rf}w/L ./ék'/ 6 /f}txt 293901 293920 20

304 557 lai0f' b]j dxtf] ./fdk''/ljtf{ 8 l;/fxf 293921 293930 10

305 558 cledGo' cln w/fg 1 ;'G;/L 293931 293950 20

306 559 hLjg s'df/ >]i7 ./fhla/fh 7 ;Kt/L 293951 293960 10

307 561 k|ofu /fh pkfWofo ./fhla/fh 4 ;Kt/L 293981 294010 30

308 562 OGb| k|;fb lwtfn l;+l#kf 9 ;'G;/L 294011 294020 10

309 564 g/ axfb'/ v8\sf la/f^gu/ 6 df]/é 294031 294040 10

310 565 lzjrGb| nfn s0f{ al;lxof 3 wg'iff 294041 294090 50

311 566 s[i0f axfb'/ l;+x alb{af; 9 dxf]Q/L 294091 294110 20

312 567 dx]Gb| k|;fb ofbj lusf}n 9 ;Kt/L 294111 294120 10

313 571 kbd axfb'/ yfkf cf]vn('éf 6 cf]vn("éf 294241 294270 30

314 573 xl/ cf]d yfkf km'naf/L 6 cf]vn('éf 294291 294310 20

315 574 OGb| axfb'/ /fpt ./ft]dft] 5 cf]vn('éf 294311 294320 10

316 576 of]u]Gb| ofbj l;n/jf kjfxL 6 l;/fxf 294361 294420 60

317 580 ;Q /fO{ kGrn 5 ;f]n 294581 294590 10

318 581 xl/ k|;fb e§/fO{ km'njf/Lof 3 ;Kt/L 294591 294600 10

319 582 pk]Gb| l;+x dg/f 8 dxf]Q/L 294601 294630 30

320 586 lgTkfgGb k|;fb b]j xl/k'/ 5 ;Kt/L 295051 295070 20

321 588 Zofd gf/fo0f k|wfg la/f^gu/ 12 df]/é 295121 295270 150

322 590 /fd df]xg >]i7 la/f^gu/ 15 df]/é 295321 295370 50

323 591 ;"o{gfy k|;fb l;+x la/f^gu/ 16 df]/é 295371 295380 10

324 597 lblnk s'df/ >]i7 x/}of 6 df]/é 295841 295850 10

325 599 kml0f /fh g]kfn la/f^gu/ 16 df]/é 295861 295870 10

326 603 /f]zg axfb'/ zfSo g#^f]n 28 sf&df)*f} 296071 296080 10

327 605 s'n axfb'/ ltt'Ë wgs'^f 6 wgs'^f 296131 296140 10
